WEEK 10
WEEK 10
WEEK 11
SPRING
WEEK 15
WEEK 23
WEEK 24
5 MAY
SUMMER
12 MAY
2 JUN

16 JUNE
7 JULY
14 JULY
21 JULY
28 JULY
4 AUG

6 AUG
11 AUG

I NEED TO
BRUSH UP ON
MY STATS

ACADEMIC

7S

REFINE

WRITING

HELP! |
FORGOT APA

HOW DO |
APPLY FOR
A PHD?

PRACTICE
SPSS

WHAT’S NEEDED
IN A RESEARCH

HOW TO PLEASE
THE MARKERS?

CALLING MSC STUDENTS
CORE ACADEMIC & EMPLOYABILITY SESSIONS

Come once a week in autumn to learn core skills

HOW DO |
COLLECT
DATA?

One-to-one coursework help in spring and summer terms

Tell

TIME/DATE

11-1 MON 13 OCT
3-5 THURS 23 OCT
11-1 MON 3 NOV
TBC

11-1 MON 17 NOV
3-5 THURS 20 NOV
11-1 MON 24 NOV
11-1 MON 1 DEC
3-5 THURS 4 DEC
11-1 MON 8 DEC

4-6 TUES 3 FEB

4-6 TUES 31 MARCH
4-6 TUES 7 APRIL
4-6 TUES

4-6 TUES
4-6 TUES
4-6 TUES
4-6 TUES
4-6 TUES
4-6 TUES
4-6 TUES
4-6 TUES
4-6 THURS
4-6 TUES

us how we can help you!

SESSION

INTRODUCTION/WELCOME

STATS REFRESHER 1

ACADEMIC WRITING

PLAGIARISM

REF WORKS

STATS REFRESHER 2

APPLY FOR A PHD/WRITE A CV
DATA COLLECTION GENERAL

DATA COLLECTION FOR COGNITIVE
RESEARCH PROPOSALS

CAREERS SESSION

ONE-2-ONE COURSE WORK HELP
ONE-2-ONE COURSE WORK HELP
ONE-2-ONE COURSE WORK HELP

RESEARCH PROPOSALS SP842/844
PRESENTATIONS SESSION
DISSERTATION APA WRITE UP
ONE-2-ONE DISSERTATION HELP
ONE-2-ONE DISSERTATION HELP
FORENSIC LIT REVIEW SESSION
ONE-2-ONE DISSERTATION HELP
ONE-2-ONE DISSERTATION HELP
ONE-2-ONE DISSERTATION HELP
ONE-2-ONE DISSERTATION HELP

WHERE

KS9

N1.04

KS9

KLT4
LIBRARY TBC
N1.04

KS9

KS9

TBC

KS9

L1.09
L1.09
L1.09
L1.09

L1.09
L1.09
L1.09
L1.09
L1.09
L1.09
L1.09
L1.09
L1.09
L1.09



